FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1 IS \$550.00					FILED		
COF	PROFIL RPORATION UAL REPORT 1997		Sandra Socre	ARTMENT OF STATE B. Mortham atary of State F CORPORATIONS	May 09 Secret	1997 8 tary of S	
TELESC	MENT # P930 On Name CO TRAVEL, INC.		055 (0))			
DAVIS BLV BTE. A FAMPA FL 33 JS	-		28 MORNINGHIGH D Z FL 33549-5519	DR			
					3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 07/15/1993	3a. Date of Last F 05/01/1996	Report
Principal P	Place of Business	2a. M	viailing Address		4. FEI Number 59-3 193505		pplied For ot Applicable
Suite, Apt.	#, etc .		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75	Additional
City & Stat	10	27	City & State		6. Election Campaign Financing	Fee R	equired May Be
Zip	Country	28	Zip	Gountry	Trust Fund Contribution	Added	to Fees
]	25 9. Name and Address of	29		30	 This corporation has liability to Florida Statutes 	r intangible tax under s	s. 199.032,
TAN	1 HENDERSON BLVD MPA FL 33609			82 Street Ad	dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accept	abic)	
1. Pursuant	MPA FL 33609	607.0502 and 607 te State of Florida	1508, Florida Stat Soch change wat Soction 607.0505, I	by Bald City Bald City butes, the above-named co s authorized by the corpor	15 Park Tower	FL 85 Zip	Code
1. Pursuant office or r agent. I a	MPA FL 33609	607.0502 and 607 te State of Florida te obligations of, §	.1508, Florida Stat Such change was Section 607.0505, I	by Bald City Bald City butes, the above-named co s authorized by the corpor	N. Tampa, St. proration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	FL 85 Zip	1.001
1. Pursuant office or agent. I a SIGNATURE 2.	MPA FL 33609	607.0502 and 607 te State of Florida te obligations of, §	2,1508, Florida Stat . Such change was Soction 607.0505, I applicable (No ORS	B3 400 B4 City_ B4 City_ sauthorized by the corpor Florida Statutes.	N. Tampa, St. proration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	FL 85 Zip B3 purpose of changing i ept the appointment as DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOF	ts registered registered
1. Pursuant office or r agent. I a SIGNATURE 2. ITLE AME TREET ADDRESS	MPA FL 33609	607.0502 and 607 to State of Florida to obligations of, § stored agent and little if a ERS AND DIRECT	2.1508, Florida Stat . Such change was Section 607.0505, I applicable (No	B3 400 B4 City B4 City City 6 City	AS Park Tower N. Tampa,St. proration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	FL 65 Zip purpose of changing i ept the appointment as	Is registered registered
1. Pursuant office or r agent. I a IGNATURE 2. TLE AME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-2IP	MPA FL 33609	607.0502 and 607 to State of Florida to obligations of, § stored agent and little if a ERS AND DIRECT	2,1508, Florida Stat . Such change was Soction 607.0505, I applicable (No ORS	About B3 400 B4 City B4 City suthorized by the corpor Florida Statules.	AS Park Tower N. Tampa,St. proration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	FL 85 Zip B3 purpose of changing i ept the appointment as DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOF	ts registered registered
1. Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a IGNATURE 2. TLE MME IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-2IP TLE MME	MPA FL 33609 to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regi OFFICE D SUGARMAN, LESLIE G 17728 MORNINGHIGH I LUTZ FL D SUGARMAN, TED J 17728 MORNINGHIGH I	607.0502 and 607 ne State of Florida te obligations of, § istered agent and little V a FRS AND DIRECT	. 1508, Florida Stat Such change was Section 607.0505, I applicatile (No ORS	Above B3 4 oc B4 City B4 City cutes, the above-named co s authorized by the corpor Florida Statules. 12 CITE Engistered Agent signature req 12. 1.1 TILE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREE1 ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	AS Park Tower N. Tampa,St. proration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	FL 85 Zip purpose of changing i ept the appointment as DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change	Is registered registered
I. Pursuant office or r agent. I a IGNATURE 2. TLE WME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP	MPA FL 33609 to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regi OFFICE D SUGARMAN, LESLIE G 17728 MORNINGHIGH I LUTZ FL D SUGARMAN, TED J	607.0502 and 607 ne State of Florida te obligations of, § istered agent and little V a FRS AND DIRECT	. 1508, Florida Stat . Such change was Section 607.0505, I applicable (NO ORS DELETE DELETE	Bit Bit 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 1.1 0.1 1.2 0.1 1.3 0.1 1.4 0.1 1.3 0.1 1.4 0.1 1.2 0.1 1.3 0.1 1.4 0.1 1.2 0.1 1.3 0.1 1.4 0.1 1.3 0.1 1.4 0.1 1.3 0.1 1.4 0.1 1.5 0.1 1.6 0.1 1.7 0.1 1.8 0.1 1.1 0.1 1.1 0.1 1.2 0.1 1.3 0.1 1.4 0.1 1.4 0.1 2.1 0.1 2.1 0.1 2.3 0.1 2.4 0.1 2.4 0.1 2.4 0.1	AS Park Tower N. Tampa,St. proration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	FL B5 Zip purpose of changing i ept the appointment as DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOR Change	Is registored registered RS IN 12 Addition
1. Pursuant office or e agont. I a IGNATURE 2. TLE AME IREET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP TLE IREET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP TLE	MPA FL 33609 to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regi OFFICE D SUGARMAN, LESLIE G 17728 MORNINGHIGH I LUTZ FL D SUGARMAN, TED J 17728 MORNINGHIGH I	607.0502 and 607 ne State of Florida te obligations of, § istered agent and little V a FRS AND DIRECT	. 1508, Florida Stat Such change was Section 607.0505, I applicatile (No ORS	B3 4 oc B4 City B4 City B4 City City 6 B4 City City 6 City 7 City	AS Park Tower N. Tampa,St. proration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	FL 85 Zip purpose of changing i ept the appointment as DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change	Is registered registered
1. Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a IGNATURE 2. TLE IME IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE IME IREET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP TLE ILE IME	MPA FL 33609 to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regi OFFICE D SUGARMAN, LESLIE G 17728 MORNINGHIGH I LUTZ FL D SUGARMAN, TED J 17728 MORNINGHIGH I	607.0502 and 607 ne State of Florida te obligations of, § istered agent and little V a FRS AND DIRECT	. 1508, Florida Stat . Such change was Section 607.0505, I applicable (NO ORS DELETE DELETE	B3 A G B4 City B4 City B4 City Control and the statutes. Control and the statutes. COTE Enclosed Agent & grature requires 13 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.3 STREET ADDRESS	AS Park Tower N. Tampa,St. proration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	FL B5 Zip purpose of changing i ept the appointment as DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOR Change	Is registored registered RS IN 12 Addition
1. Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a IGNATURE 2. TLE IME IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE IME IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP	MPA FL 33609 to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regi OFFICE D SUGARMAN, LESLIE G 17728 MORNINGHIGH I LUTZ FL D SUGARMAN, TED J 17728 MORNINGHIGH I	607.0502 and 607 ne State of Florida te obligations of, § istered agent and little V a FRS AND DIRECT	. 1508, Florida Stat . Such change was Section 607.0505, I applicable (NO ORS DELETE DELETE	B3 4 or B4 City B4 City B4 City City 6 B4 City City 6 City 6 City 6 City 6 City 6 City 6 City_ 7 City_ 7<	AS Park Tower N. Tampa,St. proration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	FL B5 Zip purpose of changing i ept the appointment as DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOR Change	Is registored registered RS IN 12 Addition
1. Pursuant office or a gent. 1 a IGNATURE 2. IGNATURE 2. IGET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE INE INE	MPA FL 33609 to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regi OFFICE D SUGARMAN, LESLIE G 17728 MORNINGHIGH I LUTZ FL D SUGARMAN, TED J 17728 MORNINGHIGH I	607.0502 and 607 ne State of Florida te obligations of, § istered agent and little V a FRS AND DIRECT	. 1508, Florida Stat Soction 607.0505, I applicable (NO ORS DELETE	B3 A G B4 City B4 City B4 City City B4 City City Constant City <tr< td=""><td>AS Park Tower N. Tampa,St. proration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc</td><td>FL B5 Zip purpose of changing i ept the appointment as DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change Change</td><td>Is registered registered RS IN 12 Addition</td></tr<>	AS Park Tower N. Tampa,St. proration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	FL B5 Zip purpose of changing i ept the appointment as DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change Change	Is registered registered RS IN 12 Addition
1. Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a IGNATURE 2. IGNATURE 2. ILE ILE ILE ILE ILE ILE ILE ILE ILE ILE	MPA FL 33609 to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regi OFFICE D SUGARMAN, LESLIE G 17728 MORNINGHIGH I LUTZ FL D SUGARMAN, TED J 17728 MORNINGHIGH I	607.0502 and 607 ne State of Florida te obligations of, § istered agent and little V a FRS AND DIRECT	. 1508, Florida Stat Soction 607.0505, I applicable (NO ORS DELETE	Bit Bit Bit Bit Bit City Bit City Bit City Control Bit Bit City Control Statules	AS Park Tower N. Tampa,St. proration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	FL B5 Zip purpose of changing i ept the appointment as DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change Change	Is registered registered RS IN 12 Addition
1. Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a IGNATURE 2. TLE IGET ADORESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE IME REET ADORESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE IME IREET ADORESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE IME REET ADORESS TY-ST-ZIP	MPA FL 33609 to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regi OFFICE D SUGARMAN, LESLIE G 17728 MORNINGHIGH I LUTZ FL D SUGARMAN, TED J 17728 MORNINGHIGH I	607.0502 and 607 ne State of Florida te obligations of, § istered agent and little V a FRS AND DIRECT	. 1508, Florida Stat Soction 607.0505, I applicable (NO ORS DELETE	About About B3 4 000 B4 City B4 City Control B4 City City Control B4 City City Control B4 City City Control City Contre City Contre </td <td>AS Park Tower N. Tampa,St. proration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc</td> <td>FL B5 Zip purpose of changing i ept the appointment as DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change Change</td> <td>Is registered registered RS IN 12 Addition</td>	AS Park Tower N. Tampa,St. proration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	FL B5 Zip purpose of changing i ept the appointment as DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change Change	Is registered registered RS IN 12 Addition
1. Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a IGNATURE 2. IGNATURE 2. IGNATURE 1. IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE IME IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE INE INE INE INE INE INE	MPA FL 33609 to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regi OFFICE D SUGARMAN, LESLIE G 17728 MORNINGHIGH I LUTZ FL D SUGARMAN, TED J 17728 MORNINGHIGH I	607.0502 and 607 ne State of Florida te obligations of, § istered agent and little V a FRS AND DIRECT	. 1508, Florida Stat Section 607.0505, I applicable ORS DELETE	Bit Bit 101es, the above-named coss authorized by the corport 101es, the above-named coss authorized by the corport 101es, the above-named coss authorized by the corport 101e 11 Title 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 11. 11. 12. 13. 14. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 11. 11. 12. 13. 14. 14. 17. 18. 19. 21. 111. 11. 12. 13. 11. 14. 11. 13. 11. 14. 11. 13. 11. 14. 11. 13. 11. 11. 11. 11. 12. 13. 11. <td< td=""><td>AS Park Tower N. Tampa,St. proration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc</td><td>B5 Zip B33 purpose of changing i ept the appointment as DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change Change Change Change</td><td>Is registored registered RS IN 12 Addition</td></td<>	AS Park Tower N. Tampa,St. proration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	B5 Zip B33 purpose of changing i ept the appointment as DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change Change Change Change	Is registored registered RS IN 12 Addition
1. Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a signature 2. The AME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP	MPA FL 33609 to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regi OFFICE D SUGARMAN, LESLIE G 17728 MORNINGHIGH I LUTZ FL D SUGARMAN, TED J 17728 MORNINGHIGH I	607.0502 and 607 ne State of Florida te obligations of, § istered agent and little V a FRS AND DIRECT	. 1508, Florida Stat Section 607.0505, I applicable ORS DELETE	B3 A G B3 A G B4 City B4 City Cold B4 City Cold B4 City Cold City Cold Cold B4 City Cold City Cold Cold B4 City Cold Cold Cold Statules Cold A Good Cold A City Street ADDRESS 2.4 City Street ADDRESS 2.4 City Street ADDRESS 3.4 City Street ADDRESS 3.5 Street Street ADDRESS Street ADDRESS <t< td=""><td>AS Park Tower N. Tampa,St. proration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc</td><td>B5 Zip B33 purpose of changing i ept the appointment as DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change Change Change Change</td><td>Is registored registered RS IN 12 Addition</td></t<>	AS Park Tower N. Tampa,St. proration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	B5 Zip B33 purpose of changing i ept the appointment as DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change Change Change Change	Is registored registered RS IN 12 Addition
1. Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a IGNATURE 2. IGNATURE 2. ILE AME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE	MPA FL 33609 to the provisions of Sections 6 registered agent, or both, in th am familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regi OFFICE D SUGARMAN, LESLIE G 17728 MORNINGHIGH I LUTZ FL D SUGARMAN, TED J 17728 MORNINGHIGH I	607.0502 and 607 ne State of Florida te obligations of, § istered agent and little V a FRS AND DIRECT	. 1508, Florida Stat Section 607.0505, I applicable ORS DELETE	Bit Bit Bit Bit Bit Bit Bit Bit Bit Bit Bit City Bit City Control Statutes. Control Statutes. Control Englistered Agent & gnature required 13. 1.1 Thilf 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREEL ADDRESS 1.4 City - S1 - ZiP 2.1 Thilf 2.3 STREEL ADDRESS 2.4 City - S1 - ZiP 3.5 THEEL ADDRESS 3.4 City - S1 - ZiP 3.5 THEEL ADDRESS 3.4 City - S1 - ZiP 4.1 Thile 3.2 STREEL ADDRESS 3.4 City - S1 - ZiP 4.1 Thile 3.2 STREEL ADDRESS 4.4 City - S1 - ZiP 5.1 Thile 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREEL ADDRESS 5.4 City - S1 - ZiP 6.1 The 5.4 City - S1 - ZiP	AS Park Tower N. Tampa,St. proration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	B5 Zip B33 purpose of changing i ept the appointment as DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change Change Change Change	Is registored registered RS IN 12 Addition
1. Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a SIGNATURE: 2. ITLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME	MPA FL 33609	607.0502 and 607 ne State of Florida te obligations of, § istered agent and little V a FRS AND DIRECT	. 1508, Florida Stat Soction 607.0505, I applicatic (No ORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B3 A G B3 A G B4 City B4 City Cold B4 City Cold B4 City Cold B4 City Cold B4 City Cold City Cold B4 City Cold B4 City Cold Statules	AS Park Tower N. Tampa,St. proration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	B5 Zip purpose of changing i ept the appointment as DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change	Is registored registered RS IN 12 Addition Addition
1. Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a signature 2. TILE AME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP	MPA FL 33609	607.0502 and 607 to State of Florida to obligations of, \$ stored agent and tide if a ERS AND DIRECT DR.		Bit Bit 0.1 Bit Bit Bit Bit City Bit City Bit City Control Statules COTE Englistered Agont & gnature req 13 The 13 STREE1 ADDRESS 14 City-SI-ZIP 2.1 Title 2.2 AMME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 City-SI-ZIP 3.1 Title 3.2 AMME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 City-SI-ZIP 4.1 Title 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 City-SI-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 City-SI-ZIP 5.1 Title 5.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 City-SI-ZIP 5.1 Title 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 City-SI-ZIP 6.1 Title 6.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 City-SI-ZIP 6.1 City-SI-ZIP 6.1 SITEET ADDRESS	AS Park Tower N. Tampa,St. proration submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	FL B5 Zip purpose of changing i ept the appointment as DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOF IChange ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change ICERS AND DIRECTOF Change	Is registored registered RS IN 12 Addition Addition Addition
